
インド ネシア ミャンマー インド バングラデシュ カンボジア

上海事業所
如東検品
センター

ソロ検品
センター

ヤンゴン 事業所
インド ジャイプル

事業所 ダッカ事業所
プノンペン

検品セミナー

試験 試験 検品 試験 検品 試験 検品 試験 検品 検品 検品 検品 試験 試験 検品

5月1日 月 休 休 休 休 休 休 休 休 休 休 休 休 休 休

5月2日 火 休

5月3日 水 休

5月4日 木

5月5日 金 休

5月6日 土 休 休 休

5月7日 日 休 休 休 休 休 休 休 休 休 休 休 休 休 休

5月8日 月

5月9日 火

5月10日 水 休 休 休

5月11日 木 休

5月12日 金 休

5月13日 土 休 休 休 休 休

5月14日 日 休 休 休 休 休 休 休 休 休 休 休 休 休 休

5月15日 月 休

5月16日 火 休

5月17日 水

5月18日 木 休

5月19日 金 休 休 休

5月20日 土 休 休 休 休 休

5月21日 日 休 休 休 休 休 休 休 休 休 休 休 休 休 休

5月22日 月 午前休 休

5月23日 火

5月24日 水

5月25日 木 休

5月26日 金 休

5月27日 土 休 休

5月28日 日 休 休 休 休 休 休 休 休 休 休 休 休 休 休

5月29日 月 休 休 休 休 休 休 休 休 休 休

5月30日 火 休 休 休 休 休 休 休 休 休 休

5月31日 水

業務

中国国名

南通事業所 崇川事業所
南通人民路

事業所
煙台事業所事業所名



Nissenken Business day of overseas Laboratories (May 2017)

Indonasia Myanmar India Bangladesh Cambodia

Shanghai
Laboratory

Rudong Inspection
Center

Solo Inspection
Center

Yangon
Laboratory

Jaipur Laboratory,
INDIA

Dhaka
Laboratory

Phnom Penh
Inspection Center

Testing Testing Inspection Testing Inspection Testing Inspection Testing Inspection Inspection Inspection Inspection Testing Testing Inspection

1-May Mon Closed Closed Closed Closed Closed Closed Closed Closed Closed Closed Closed Closed Closed Closed

2-May Tue Closed

3-May Wed Closed

4-May Thu

5-May Fri Closed

6-May Sat Closed Closed Closed

7-May Sun Closed Closed Closed Closed Closed Closed Closed Closed Closed Closed Closed Closed Closed Closed

8-May Mon

9-May Tue

10-May Wed Closed Closed Closed

11-May Thu Closed

12-May Fri Closed

13-May Sat Closed Closed Closed Closed Closed

14-May Sun Closed Closed Closed Closed Closed Closed Closed Closed Closed Closed Closed Closed Closed Closed

15-May Mon Closed

16-May Tue Closed

17-May Wed

18-May Thu Closed

19-May Fri Closed Closed Closed

20-May Sat Closed Closed Closed Closed Closed

21-May Sun Closed Closed Closed Closed Closed Closed Closed Closed Closed Closed Closed Closed Closed Closed

22-May Mon
Closed

only a.m.
Closed

23-May Tue

24-May Wed

25-May Thu Closed

26-May Fri Closed

27-May Sat Closed Closed

28-May Sun Closed Closed Closed Closed Closed Closed Closed Closed Closed Closed Closed Closed Closed Closed

29-May Mon Closed Closed Closed Closed Closed Closed Closed Closed Closed Closed

30-May Tue Closed Closed Closed Closed Closed Closed Closed Closed Closed Closed

31-May Wed

Nissenken Quality Evaluation Center

Business

Country China

Locations
Nantong

Laboratory
Nantong-Chong

Chuan Laboratory
Nantong Renminru

Laboratory
Yantai

Laboratory


